naam
Goethals

Bonne

De Cabooter
De Cabooter
De Meyer
De Muyt

De Vos

De Vrieze
Engels

Faict
Meyvaert
Pauwels
Pauwels

Arlequeeuw
Baert

Baert
Bellinck
Billiet
Boelens
Boerjan
Bollaert
Bollaert
Bonamie
Bonte
Bouche
Bruggeman
Bruggeman
Brusselman
Bruyneel
Claeys
Cornelis
Cosyn

De Backer
De Baets
De Blander
De Brauwer
De Breucker
De bruyn
De Clercq
De Clercq
De Dapper
De Dobbelaere
De Dobbelaere
De Geyter
De Geyter

voornaam
Brent

Mario
Bert
David
Patrick
Steven
Kristof
Len
Paul
Thomas
Peter
Karsten
Simon

Jonas
Andries
Luc
Andreas
Bram
Davy
Kurt
David
Hannes
Davey
Stefaan
Joel
Antoon
Pieter
Thijs
Brecht
Timmy
Nico
Frank
Alex
Kristof
Peter
Henk
Jurgen
Johan
Dries
Steven
Tuur
Jan
Tim
Joachim
Sebastiaan

gemeente
9900 Eeklo

9971 Lembeke
9971 Lembeke
9971 Lembeke
9971 Lembeke
9971 Lembeke
9971 Lembeke
9971 Lembeke
9971 Lembeke
9971 Lembeke
9971 Lembeke
9971 Lembeke
9971 Lembeke

9988 Waterland-Oudeman

9240 Zele
9240 Zele
9600 Ronse
9900 Eeklo

9982 Sint Jan in eremo
8340 sint rita . Damme

9160 Lokeren
9340 Lede

8020 Oostkamp
9900 Eeklo

9932 Ronsele
9940 Evergem
9880 Aalter

9600 Ronse

8540 Deerlijk
9900 Eeklo

9880 Aalter

9041 Oostakker
9940 Ertvelde
9900 Eeklo

9820 Schelderode
9950 Waarschoot
1790 Affligem
9160 Lokeren
9661 Parike
9980 Sint-Laureins
9940 Sleidinge
9991 Adegem
9910 Knesselare
9032 Wondelgem
9850 Merendree

club
VDM

Geen

Geen

Geen

Geen

Geen

Geen

Rijdt en Mijdt
as-rieme
Geen

MTV

Rijdt & Mijdt
Rijdt en Mijdt

Geen

MTB Team Jolan
MTB Team Jolan
Restless Legs
Geen

Geen
Goezeput
Geen

Geen

DVvB

Geen
driekant
Geen

TTA

Geen

AP3T
Sportjoy

Geen

TTA

Geen

Geen

Geen

M.T.V

Geen

Milc ct
Verandas Willems
Geen

Geen

SMO

Geen

Geen

Geen



53
54
55
56
58
60
61
62
63
64
65
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
104
105
106
107

De Jaeger
De Maet
De Meester
De Meijer
De Pau

De Smet
De Smul
De Waele
De Waele
De Wispelaere
De Wulf

De wulf
Decock
Decoster
Decraene
Defawe
Dekeyser
Denoulet
Depuydt
D'hont
Doom
Driessens
Dryepondt
Duprez
Dyselinck
Eggermont
Gazulla
Gobert
Goethals
Haegeman
Haertjens
Himpe
Labeeuw
Lemey
Lestienne
Leuntjens
Lijnneel
Lippens
Loosveld
Matthijs
Meiresonne
Mercy
Mettepenningen
Mynsberghe
Neyt
Quintelier
Rizzo
Roeygens
Roman
Sey

Filip
Alexander
Sven
Christian
Kurt
Geert
Guust
Alessandro
Bert

Bert
Pieter
Steven
Bert
Dries
Pascal
Damien
Steven
Ward
Maarten
Nico
Emiel
Kris
Peter
Mattias
Sven
Jan
Yves
Christian
Bert
Jurgen
Kurt
Cedric
Matthias
Henk
Dries
Cédric
Gert
Arne
tom
Patrick
Joachim
Davy
Jeroen
Alijn
Nick
Gianni
Claudio
Pieterjan
Dieter
Barry

9900 Eeklo

1800 Vilvoorde
9921 Vinderhoute
4553CV Philippine
9940 Sleidinge
9940 Belzele

9840 De Pinte
9770 Wortegem
8780 Oostrozebeke
9960 Assenede
3980 Tessenderlo
9185 Wachtebeke
9800 meigem
9800 Deinze

9820 Merelbeke
8340 moerkerke
9080 Lochristi
9880 Aalter

9900 Eeklo

9940 evergem
9940 evergem
2990 Loenhout
8380 Dudzele
9940 Evergem
9991 Adegem
9820 Merelbeke
9920 Lovendegem
8730 Beernem
9140 Temse

9968 oosteeklo
9900 Eeklo

8790 Waregem
8800 Roeselare
8500 Kortrijk

9930 Zomergem
9900 Eeklo

9255 Buggenhout
9920 Lovendegem
8500 Kortrijk

9420 Erpe-Mere
9900 Eeklo

9982 Sint Jan in eremo
1702 Groot-Bijgaarden
9880 Aalter

9060 Zelzate
2870 Puurs

9060 Zelzate
9000 Gent

9880 aalter

8300 Knokke-Heist

Geen
Tribe
Geen
Geen
Geen
Geen

Goma Dakwerken Cycling

Geen

UTR

Dmc cycling team vzw
Geen

Geen

Bgs
granfondoteam.BE
3kant

Geen

3kl

Mtv

Geen

3 kant triatlon lovendegem

Geen

FAT

Geen

Geen

Geen

Geen

Geen
bikesensation
Geen

Geen

TTA

Trust MTB Team
Geen

Aqua Protect 3 team
Geen

Geen

Geen

AS Rieme
AP3TEAM

Geen

Geen

Geen
WaaslandMTBschook
Geen

Geen

Geen

Geen

Geen

3kant

Wacky Racers



108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
118
119
120
121
122
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135

180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191

Sey

staelens

Strubbe

Van Acker

Van Aerde

Van Cleemput
Van de Veire
Van de Velde
Van de Voorde
Van de Walle
Van der Slagmolen
Van der Stockt
Van Gele

Van Hecke

Van Riet

Van Speybroeck
Vanden Driessche
Vandendriessche
Vandevyvere
Vanobost
Vanton

Versyp

Vlerick
Wassenhove
Willems
Withouck

Brouckaert

De Storme
Grandmont
Meire

Saeys
Stroomer

van Bodegom
Vandermeulen
Van Riet

Van Steirteghem
Verkamer
Vertenten

Louis
dieter
Kevin
Thomas
Joren
Edwin
Pieter
Benny
Christophe
Walter
Kevin
David
Philippe
Pieter
Koen
Maurice
Mark
Frederik
Glen
Glenn
Lander
Joren
Frederick
Steven
Sam
Robin

Sophie
Marlies
Sabine
Kathleen
Brenda
Marleen
Saskia
Cindy
Amber
Tine
Deborah
Soetkin

8300 Knokke-Heist
9990 Maldegem
9991 Adegem
9070 Heusden
9940 Sleidinge
7864 Deux-Acren
9940 Ervelde

9070 Destelbergen
9820 Merelbeke
9880 Lotenhulle
1770 Liedekerke
9500 Geraardsbergen
9800 Astene

9980 Sint-Laureins
9100 Sint-Niklaas
9940 Evergem-Ertvelde
9900 Eeklo

7711 Dottignies
8750 Wingene
9681 Nukerke
3090 Overijse

9940 Ertvelde

9900 Eeklo

9980 sint laureins
8780 Oostrozebeke
9880 Aalter

3520 Zonhoven
9940 Sleidinge
9881 Bellem

9971 Lembeke
9310 Moorsel
1689NB Zwaag
3211 BP Geervliet
9190 Stekene
9100 Sint-Niklaas
9111 belsele
9910 Knesselare
9250 Waasmunster

Geen

LTTD

SMO

Geen

Geen

GETT

Geen

Geen

MTV

Geen
Triatlonsmurfen
Gett

Bleu Globe Endurance
Geen

WTT

MTV

mtv

NIt

Geen

Extreme Team

De vrienden van Domini
Geen

Geen

Geen

Ultron team Ronse
De Baroudeurs

AVToekomst

Geen

TTA

SMO

Geen

Dtc Heerhugowaard
Geen

Geen

WTT

WTT

Geen

Equano cycling team



